BID: CITRUS GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P# 01509200

BID OPENING DATE: NOVEMBER 13, 2018

BIDDER 5% BID BOND TSA

ADDENDUM

BID TABULATION RESULTS
ATTACHMENT A

BASE BID ALTERNATES

DEDUCTIVE

Florida Lemark Corp. Included Y
9627 South Dixie Highway
Miami, Florida 33156

State Contracting & Included Y
Engineering Corp.

5391 N. Nob Hill Rd.

Sunrise, FL 33351

West Construction, Inc. Included Y
820 North 4th Street
Lantana, FL 33462

Unitech Builders Corp. Included Y
16115 SW 117 Avenue

Suite 23

Miami, Florida 33177

Lego Construction Co. Included Y
1011 Sunnybrook Road

Suite 905

Miami, FL 33136

Y

$4,340,039.00

$4,742,000.00

$4,986,178.00

$5,185,456.00

$5,225,847.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a



